Name of the Company:

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of
security:
Quarter ended:

Partly paid-up shares:-

i Held by promoter/promoter group
| Held by public

Total- D

Outstanding convertible securities:-

Held by promoter/promoter group
Held by public

Total - E

Warrants:-

Held by promntor/promoter group
Held by public

Total - F

Total paid-up capital of the company,
assuming full conversion of warrants
and convertible securities

Introductory sub-table (I)(a)

EXXON FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD

0

30/06/2012

No. of As a % of total no.
partly paid- of partly paid-up
up shares shares

NIL NIL

NIL NIL

NIL NIL

As a % of total no.
No. of of outstanding
outstanding convertible

securities securities

NIL NIL

NIL NIL

NIL NIL

No. of As a % of tot>l no.

warrants of warrants

NIL NIL

NIL NIL

NIL NIL
1120500

As a % of total
no. of shares of
the company

NIL
NIL

NIL

As a % of total
no. of shares of
the company,
assuming full
conversion of the
convertible
securities

NIL
NIL

NIL

As a % of total
no. of shares of
the company, .
assuming full
conversion of
warrants

NIL
NIL

NIL




Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

Cigpany Name: EXXON FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD

Total
Number of number

Shareholders of shares

Category

code Category of Shareholder

(1)
(A)

(11) (III)
Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group2
1 Indian

Individualsf HUF

Central Govt./ State Govt.(s)
Bodies Corpnrate

Financial Insttutions/ Banks
Any Others(Specify)

(1v)

(a)
(b)
(<)
(d)
(e)

287000
0
278500

7
0
5
0 0

| S

Sub Total(A)(1) 12 565500

Z Foreign
Individuals (NRI/Foreign
Individuals)
Bodies Corporate
Institutions
Qualified Foreign Investor
Any Others(Specify)

o & o m
Qoo o000
oo o oo

il

Sub Total(A)(2)

Total Shareholding of Promecter
and Promoter Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)

12 565500

Table (I)(a)

Numper or
shares held Total shareholding

in as a percentage of

demateriali total number of Shares Pledged or

zed form shares otherwise encumbered
As a Asa
percentag percentag
e eof Number Asa
of(A+B)1 (A+B+C) ofshares percentage
(V) (V1) (VII) (VIII) (IX)= (VIII)/(IV)*100
115000 25.61 25.61 0 0.00
0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
278500 24.85 24.85 0 0.00
0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
393500 50.47 50.47 (1] 0.00
0 0.00 0.00 0
0 0.00 0.00 0
0 0.00 0.00 0
0 0.00 0.00 0
0 0.00 0.00 0
0 D.00 0.00 1]
393500 50.47 50.47 0




®)

(a)
(B)

(€)
(d)
(e)
(f)

(g)
(h)
(i)

B2
(a)

I

(<)
(d)
(d-i)
(d-i)
(d-iii)
(d-iv)
(d-v)
(d-vi)
(d-vil)

Public shareholding
Institutions

Mutual Funds/ UTI

Financial Institutions / Banks
Central Government/ State
Government(s)

Venture Capital Funds
Insurance Companies

Foreign Institutional Investors
Foreign Venture Capital Investors
Qualified Foreign Investor
Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (B)(1)

Non-institutions

Bodies Corporate

Individuals

Ind-Hold nominal shr capital upto
Rs.1L

Ind-Hold nominal shr capital in
excess of Rs. 1L

Qualified Foreign Investor

Any Other (specify)

Clearing member

NRIs

Foreign Corp Bodies

Foreign Nationals

Trust

Directors

Directors Relatives

Sub-Total (B)({2)

oo

o i == = i = i o R = =

31

145

L=

]

177

o

= QN = = B o QY o Y o B s

470500

47500

37000

oo

oo

555000

o

oo oocooog

6000

== =

(=]

6000

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

41.99

4.24

3.30
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

49.53

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

41.99

4.24

3.30
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

h.m.-_ mu

o

o oo L= Lo = R = S e e = (R e

= =

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00




Total Public Shareholding (B)=

(8)  (B)1)+(B)(2) 177 555000 6000 . 49.53  49.53
TOTAL (A)+(B) 189 1120500 399500  100.00 _ﬁn?an
(C) Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued
1 Promoter and Promoter Group 4] 0 0 0.00 0.00
2 Public -
GDRs/ADRs/ADSS 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Sub-Total (C ) 0 0 0 0.00 7 0.00
GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C) 189 1120500 399500 100.00  100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00




Sr. Name of the shareholder Details of Shares held Encumbered shares (*) Details of Details of

Total sharas
Mo. warrants convertible (including
securities underlying shares

assuming full
conversion of
warrants and
convertible
securities) as a %
of diluted share

capital
Number Asa% of No. As a Asa% of Number Asa% Number Asa %
of shares grand total percentage grand total of Total of Total
held (A) +(B) +( (A)+(B)+(C) warrant Number converti Number
c) of sub-clause s held of ble of
(I)(a) warrant securitie converti
softhe s held ble
same securiti
Class es of
the
) same
. Class
() (1) LLiX) (av) (v) (vI) (VII) (viir) (IX) (X) (X1) (X11)
1 ABHISHEK KUMAR JAIN 26000 5.00 0 0.00 0.00 1] 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
2 B D JAIN 44000 3.93 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
3 CHAMPION TIE-UP SERVICES PVT. LTD. 51000 4.55 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 3] 0.00 0.00
4 KULDEEP SINGH RAWAT 49500 4,42 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
S MANIULA JAIN 73500 6.56 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
& MAMNIULA JAIN B0OOO 0.71 4] 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
7 NIGANIA PROMOTERS PVT LTD 45000 4.02 1] 0.00 0.00 Q 0.00 i) 0.00 0.00
8 PRAMUKHSOFT TECHNOLOGIES (P) LTD 85500 7.63 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
g RAJASTHAN HORTICULTURE PRIVATE
LIMITED 46000 4,11 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1] 0.00 0.00
10 SAJJAN KUMAR JALAN 5000 0.45 0 0,00 0.00 ] 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
11 SUNIL EXPORTS PVT LTD 51000 455 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 AL sl
12 UMESH KUMAR THAKER 51000 4.55 o 0.00 0.00 1] 0.00 0 0.00 ...,.._._u..,.w. - ]Jm%b.\n..
2 ral
L ket
TOTAL 565500 50.47 0 0.00 0.00 1] 0.00 0 0. :

._.._ .“.-I 4 U-\
4 3
(*} The term “encumbrance” has the same meaning as assigned to it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST Regulations, 2011 /._._»Hfurl P



(x)(e)(h)

Sr. No. Name of the shareholder MNumber of Shares as a Details of warrants Detalls of convertible
shares held percentage of securities
total number of
shares {l.e.,

Total shares
{including

underlying shares
Numberof Asa®%  Number As a % assuming full

warrants Total of Total
ﬁm..n._m_ w.u_.M”M.v held Number of convertib MNumber of m:au..h”ﬂuu_ra ”_..n_._"__.
indicated in warrants of le convertible convertilile
Statement at the same | securities securities of securities) as a %
para (I)(a) Cinss held  thesame 4 4,ted share
above} £iasa capital
1 AFACNS (INDIA) PVT. LTD. 18500 1.65 0 0.00 0,00 0 0.00
2 ALAM ALI SISODIA 37000 3.30 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
3 ANANT PRODUCTS PAT. LTD. 15000 1.34 0 0.00 0,00 0 0.00
4 BAHUBALI COMMERCIAL CO. LTD, 12500 1.12 1] 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
5 BANTHIA JUTE SUPPLIERS PVT. LTD. 31000 2.77 1] 0.0n 0.00 1] 0.00
& CHEFAIR FINANCE & RESOURCES PAVT, LTD. 22500 2.01 (¥ 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
7 DREAMLAND MERCANTILE PVT. LTD. 16000 1.43 0 0.00 D.00 0 0.00
B GEMCD BUSINESS PVT, LTD. 22500 2.01 0 0.02 0.00 0 0.00
9 INDRAMANI HOLDING PAVT, LTD. 12500 1.12 0 0.00 0.00 (1] 0.00
10 JAISHREE TIRUPATI CO. PVT. LTD. 15000 1.34 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
11 JUPITER TECHMO PROJECT LTD. 40500 3.61 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
12 ORBITAL (INDIA) PVT. LTD. 22500 2.01 a 0.00 0.00 1] 0.00
13 SIDH PROPERTIES PVT. LTD. 14000 1.25 1] 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
14 SIDH RESOURCES PVT. LTD. 21000 1.87 ] 0.00 0.00 o] 0.00
15 SUGAM MERCANTILE PVT. LTD. 16000 1.43 o Q.00 0.00 o 0.00
16 SUNLIGHT HOLDING PVYT. LTD. 15000 1.34 t] 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
17 SUNLIGHT HOLDING PVT. LTD. 14000 1.25 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
18 SYNOTEX BUSINESS PVT. LTD. 20000 1.78 0 0.0 0.00 0 0.00
19 T. 1. PHARMA LTD, 12000 1.07 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
20 TUSCON EXPORTS PVT, LTOD, 15000 1.34 0 0.u0 0.00 0 0.00
21 UPHAR HOLDING PVT. LTD. 14000 1.25 1] 0.00 0.00 0 s il w...u _.r...bba
axh o wrr,u...hvn.ﬂﬂ.....

D _
TOTAL 406500 36.27 0 0.0o 0.00 .__\ ;_Bn.
dil Pkt
N\ 4 N
a5 <k




(X)(<)(ii)

5r. No. Name(s) of tha shareholdar’s} Numpe- Shares as a Details of warrants Datalls of convertible Total shares
and the Persons Acting in of shares percentage of securities {including
Concert (PAC) with them total ber of nderlying shares
SPACY Wi e shares {i.e.  Number Asa%Total Numberof 9% w.r.tTotal enbbisticiaes
Grand Total of Number of convertible MNumber of Conversion of
(A)+(B)+(C) warrants warrants of securities convertible warrants and
indicated In the same -u‘n securities of convertible
Statement at para Class the same  gqcyrities) as a % of
(1)(a) above} Class diluted share capital
1 0 0.00 (1] 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

TOTAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00




| (1)(4) Statement showing details of locked-in shares.

Name of the shareholder Number of locked-in ~in shares as a percentage of
shares total number of shares {l.e., Grand
Total {A)+(B)+(C) Indicated In
Staterpent at para (I)(a) above}

0 0.00

Sr. No.

TOTAL 0




(11)(a) _Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Sr. No. Type of outstanding DR Number of outstanding Number of shares ares underlying outstanding DRs as a
(ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.) DRs underlying outstanding DRs p ntage of total number of shares {l.e.,
rand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
Statement at para (I)(a) above}

TOTAL

Qo
=]

.'\-._




(m)(b)

Sr. No. Name of the DR Holdar

TOTAL

Type of outstanding
DR (ADRs, GDRs,
SDRs, etc.)

Number of shares Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a
underlying percentage of total number of shares
outstanding DRs  {i.e., §rand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated
in tement at para (I)(a) above}

=
[ =]




