Introductory sub-table (I)(a)

Name of the Company:

FXXON FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of

security:

Quarter ended:

30/06/2012

Partly paid-up shares:-	No. of partly paid- up shares	As a % of total no of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of shares of the company
Held by promoter/promoter group	NIL	NIL	NIL
Held by public	NIL	NIL	NIL

Total - D NIL

NIL

NIL

As a % of total

no. of shares of the company, As a % of total no. assuming full conversion of the of outstanding No. of convertible outstanding convertible securities securities Outstanding convertible securities:securities NIL NIL NIL NIL

Held by promoter/promoter group Held by public

Warrants:-

NIL

NIL

Total - E NIL

NIL

NIL

no, of shares of the company, . assuming full As a % of total no. conversion of warrants

As a % of total

NIL NIL NIL Held by promoter/promoter group NIL NIL NIL Held by public

No. of

warrants

Total - F NIL

NIL

of warrants

NIL

Total paid-up capital of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities

1120500



Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

Company Name: EXXON FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD

Category

Table (I)(a) Number or

Category of Shareholder Shareholders of shares zed form Number of number Total demateriali total number of shares held Total shareholding shares as a percentage of otherwise encumbered Shares Pledged or

Shareholding of Promoter	(II) (III)				
and Promoter Gro	(III)				
oup2	î3				
	3				
	3	of(A+B)1	œ	percentag	As a
	(II/)	of(A+B)1 (A+B+C) of shares	eof	percentag percentag	As a
	(VIII)	of shares	Number As a	_	
NG 27 NAT 20070 20	(IX) = (VIII)/(IV)*100	percentage	As a		

	Ξ	(II)		S	3	(<u>F</u>)	(II.V)	Ξ	(IIIV)	7	(IX)=
Individuals/ HUF 7 287000 Central Govt./ State Govt.(s) 0 0 Bodies Corporate 5 278500 Financial Institutions/ Banks 0 0 Any Others(Specify)	B	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group2	noter Group2								17 18 28
Individuals/ HUF 7 287000 Central Govt./ State Govt.(s) 0 0 Bodies Corporate 5 278500 Financial Institutions/ Banks 0 0 Any Others(Specify)											
Central Govt./ State Govt.(s) 0 0 Bodies Corporate 5 278500 Financial Institutions/ Banks 0 0 Any Others(Specify)	(a)	Individuals/ HUF	7	287000	11500	ŏ	2	25.61			
Bodies Corporate 5 278500 Financial Institutions/ Banks 0 0 Any Others(Specify)	9	Central Govt./ State Govt.(s)	0	0		0		0.00	0.00 0.00		
Any Others(Specify) 0 0	_	Bodies Corporate	5	278500	27850	ŏ	2	24.85			
	~	Financial Institutions/ Banks		0		0	92.4	0.00			
	٣	Any Others(Specify)									

Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) = $(A)(1)+(A)(2)$	Sub Total(A)(2)	Any Others(Specify)	Qualified Foreign Investor	Institutions	Bodies Corporate	Individuals)	2 Foreign	Sub Total(A)(1)
12	0	0	0	0	0	0		12
565500	0	0	0	0	0	0		565500
393500	•	0	0	0	0	0		393500
50.47	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00		50.47
50.47	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00		50.47
0	•	0	0	0	0	0		0
0.00 WEW DELLING	11530M	0.00 MCIAL SE	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00		0.00

A O O B

<u> </u>	(d-vii)	(d-vi)	(d-v)	(d-iv)	(d-III)	(d-II)	(d-i)	a)	<u>(c)</u>	п		-	U	(a)	B 2		Ξ	Ē	(9)	Э	(e)	(d)	<u>0</u>		(b)	(a)	3	(8)
Sub-Total (B)(2)	Directors Relatives	Directors	Trust	Foreign Nationals	Foreign Corp Bodies	NRIS	Clearing member	Any Other (specify)	Qualified Foreign Investor	excess of Rs.1L	Ind-Hold nominal shr capital in	Rs.1L	Individuals Ind-Hold nominal shr capital upto	Bodies Corporate	Non-institutions	Sub-Total (B)(1)	Any Other (specify)	Qualified Foreign Investor	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	Foreign Institutional Investors	Insurance Companies	Venture Capital Funds	Government(s)	Central Government/ State	Financial Institutions / Banks	Mutual Funds/ UTI	1 Institutions	Public shareholding
177	0	0		0	0			0	0	1		145		31		•	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0		
555000	0	0		0	0			0	0	37000		47500		470500		•	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0		
6000	0	0		0	0			0	0	0		0		6000		•	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	234	
49.53	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	3.30		4.24		41.99		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00		
49.53	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	3.30		4.24		41.99		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	j	0.00	0.00		
•	0	0		0	0			0	0	0		0		0		•	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0		
O.OO WEW DELINIA	Color Mary Dilling	0.00	0.00 NOAL SE	į.	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	ii.	

GRAN			*	<u>0</u>		(8)
GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)	Sub-Total (C)	GDRs/ADRs/ADSs	1 Promoter and Promoter Group 0 0 0 0.00 2 Public -	Shares held by Custodians and agains	TOTAL (A)+(B)	(B)(1)+(B)(2)
189		0	0	t which De	189	177
189 1120500	•	0		pository Rec	1120500	555000
399500	•	0		eipts have b	399500	6000
100.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	en issued	100.00	49.53
100.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	_	100.00	49.53
•	•	0	0		•	•
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00



Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

TOTAL		12 UME	11 SUN	10 SAJJ	LIMITED	9 RAJA	7 NIGA	6 MAN	5 MAN	4 KULI	3 CHAI	2 B D JAIN	1 ABHI	Ξ		No.
AL		12 UMESH KUMAR THAKER	11 SUNIL EXPORTS PVT LTD	10 SAJJAN KUMAR JALAN	TED	PRAMUKHSOFT TECHNOLOGIES (P) LTD RAJASTHAN HORTICULTURE PRIVATE	7 NIGANIA PROMOTERS PVT LTD	MANJULA JAIN	MANJULA JAIN	4 KULDEEP SINGH RAWAT	3 CHAMPION TIE-UP SERVICES PVT. LTD.	AIN	1 ABHISHEK KUMAR JAIN			Name of the shareholder
565500		51000	51000	5000	46000	85500	45000	8000	73500	49500	51000	44000	56000	-	Number of shares sheld	Details of Shares held
50.47	5	4.55	4.55	0.45	4.11	7.63	4.02	0.71	6.56	4.42	4.55	3.93	5.00	23	As a % of grand total (A) +(B) +(hares held
		0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	₹	5.63
0.00							0.		0.00			0.00	0.00	3	As a percentage	Encumbere
5	3	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	8	0.00	0.00	00	00	(VII)		Encumbered shares (*)
0.00	8	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00		otal +(C)	
		0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	(VIII)	Number of warrant s held	Details of warrants
		0	0	0	0	0	0							æ	As a % Total Number of warrant s of the same Class	Details of warrants
0.00	3	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	8		w 8 =
c	•	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	_		Details of convertible securities
20.00	2	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00		he of the of	
200	K Nat Ja	15	JAL 57 0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	(XII)	conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full
-	31 37	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		Lir	72

^(*) The term "encumbrance" has the same meaning as assigned to it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST Regulations, 2011

(I)(c)(I) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares.

																							Sr. No.
TOTAL		21 UPHAR HOLDING PVT, LTD.	20 TUSCON EXPORTS PVT. LTD.	19 T. I. PHARMA LTD.	18 SYNOTEX BUSINESS PVT, LTD.	17 SUNLIGHT HOLDING PVT. LTD.	16 SUNLIGHT HOLDING PVT. LTD.	15 SUGAM MERCANTILE PVT. LTD.	14 SIDH RESOURCES PVT. LTD.	13 SIDH PROPERTIES PVT. LTD.	12 ORBITAL (INDIA) PVT. LTD.	11 JUPITER TECHNO PROJECT LTD.	10 JAISHREE TIRUPATI CO. PVT. LTD.	9 INDRAMANI HOLDING PVT. LTD.	8 GEMCO BUSINESS PVT, LTD.	7 DREAMLAND MERCANTILE PVT. LTD.	6 CHEFAIR FINANCE & RESOURCES PVT. LTD.	5 BANTHIA JUTE SUPPLIERS PVT. LTD.	4 BAHUBALI COMMERCIAL CO. LTD.	3 ANANT PRODUCTS PVT. LTD.	2 ALAM ALI SISODIA	1 AFAONS (INDIA) PVT. LTD.	Name of the shareholder
406500		14000	15000	12000	20000	14000	15000	16000	21000	14000	22500	40500	15000	12500	22500	16000	22500	31000	12500	15000	37000	18500	Number of shares held
36.27		1.25	1.34	1.07	1.78	1.25	1.34	1.43	1.87	1.25	2.01	3.61	1.34	1.12	2.01	1.43	2.01	2.77	1.12	1.34	3.30	1.65	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares (i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
								_	_	_			_	•		•			0	•	0		Number of warrants held
0.00	,	0 0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	0.00	Details of warrants umber of As a % arrants Total held Number of warrants of the same Class
0.00		0.00			restriction in the second																		Details of secu Number of convertib le securities held
	_	. 22													0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	Details of convertible securities Number As a % of Total onvertib Number of le convertible ecurities securities of held the same Class
ラスマラル	S AN	100 100 E.O.	0.00	0.00	200	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00				0.00	0.00	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full Conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital

(I)(c)(ii) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company.

	μ:	Sr. No.
	TOTAL	Name(s) of the shareholder(s) and the Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with them
	• •	Number of shares
	0.00 0.0 0	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
	00	₹ z
	0.00	Details of warrants umber As a % Total of Number of arrants warrants of the same Class
	0.0	Details o sec Number of convertible securities held
Pare Pare	0.00	Details of convertible securities umber of % w.r.t Total nvertible Number of scurities convertible held securities of the same Class
1 1 1 5 3 A 1 1 5 3 A 1 1 5 3 A 1 1 5 3 A 1 1 5 3 A 1 1 5 3 A 1 1 5 3 A 1 1 5 3 A 1 1 5 3 A 1 1 5 A 1	0.00	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full Conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital

(I)(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Name of the shareholder

Sr. No.

TOTAL

shares Number of locked-in

Locked-in shares as a percentage of total number of shares (i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}

0.00

0.00



	T
	ᇰ
	ଚ୍ଚ
	ಾ
	S
	Đị.
	e
	В
	12
	F
	10
	ĕ
	Ξ
	6
	P
	0
	2
	ai
	S
	0
	F
	ĕ
	Ď
И	š
3	₹.
	Ħ
	≤
	굗
3	õ
	₽.
	ä
	S
	Ö
	D
	3
- 1	-

(ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.) Type of outstanding DR

TOTAL

Number of outstanding

Number of shares

Number of shares Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a underlying outstanding DRs percentage of total number of shares {i.e.,

Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}

NEW DE

• 0

Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter/promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares.	Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), when by 'promoter/promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total		(E)(b)
0	Þ	up' are in excess of 1%	Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), when

Name of the DR Holder

TOTAL

Sr. No.

Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)

underlying

outstanding DRs Number of shares

. .

(i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares

in \$\tatement at para (I)(a) above}

017 530